
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

No.
485
83

117
227
275
17

387
93
23

171
377
403
129

9
399
499

5
41
13

507
441
777
463
203
87
57
99

113
699
111
95

123
161
45

Name
Kim Savaste
Jago Geerts
Nick Horsten
Vincent Gallwitz
Hardi Roosiorg
Nico Müller
Jan Horst
Sergi Notario Lopez
Martin Winter
Jakub Barczewski
Andreas Hiiemägi
Bastian Boegh Damm
Nicklas Haagensen
Benedikt Gödtner
Tamur Talviku
Lars Griekspoor
Marcus Rene Petersen
Robert Krisztian Tompa
Nolan Cordens
Kamil Osieleniec
Yannick Scheurer
Eric Schwella
Jimmy Piront
Jaroslav Antalic
Robert Saun
Hannes König
Mark Scheu
Robin Lang
Pascal Fiebig
Niclas Flemmerer
Janik Schröter
Georgy Valyakin
Kurt-Lennart Spranger
Pascal Jungmann

FNM

SML

FMB

KNMV

DMSB

EMF

DMSB

DMSB

RFME

DMSB

PZM

EMF

DMU

DMU

DMSB

EMF

KNMV

DMU

DMSB

FMB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

SMF

EMF

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MFR

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

FIN/ Orihuela Co

BEL/ BALEN

NED/ Eindhoven

GER/ Rheinberg

EST/ Tartumaa

GER/ Bruchsal

GER/ Grafschaft

ESP/ Playa de A

GER/ Rehau

POL/ Bobrownik

EST/ TALLINN

DEN/ Esbjerg V

DEN/ Hornslet

GER/ Hennef

EST/ Pärnu

NED/ Nieuw Ven

DEN/ blommens

ROU/ Sfintu Ghe

BEL/ Sint-Truide

POL/ Lublin

FRA/ MOTHERN

GER/ Felixsee

BEL/ Recht   ( st

SVK/ Blatné

EST/ Tallinn

GER/ Eberswald

GER/ Grabenste

GER/ Forbach

GER/ Großenhai

GER/ Berching

GER/ Neuenhag

RUS/ Bronnitcy, 

GER/ Glauchau

GER/ Wuppertal

Trademark

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

TM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Entrant / Team

KTM Motorsport Finland

Stabilo Pro Grip MX Team

Aerts Racing

ADAC Nordrhein Sport Team

ADAC Pfalz

Mefo Sport Racing Team

MonsterEnergy Frentec Junior Tea

KTM Kosak

KTMPARTS.DK

KTM Sarholz Racing

Team Griekspoor

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EURO

Team Silentsport Suzuki

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg

Team Schmitz Racing

MX Slovakia

Motoextreme

KTM Mayer, MRS Racing

Moto Spies / LTR Sports

KTM Kosak Racing/ADACTeam No

KTM Kosak Racing Team

KMP Honda Racing

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
9
8
7
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
4
6
7
6
7
7
4

Best Tm
2:11.589
2:12.638
2:14.799
2:15.812
2:16.946
2:17.304
2:17.569
2:17.591
2:18.490
2:19.854
2:20.067
2:20.230
2:21.251
2:21.547
2:21.619
2:22.025
2:22.229
2:22.273
2:22.991
2:23.095
2:24.196
2:24.340
2:25.546
2:27.001
2:27.851
2:27.934
2:28.548
2:30.070
2:31.054
2:32.811
2:36.450
2:37.207
2:39.528

Diff

1.049
3.210
4.223
5.357
5.715
5.980
6.002
6.901
8.265
8.478
8.641
9.662
9.958

10.030
10.436
10.640
10.684
11.402
11.506
12.607
12.751
13.957
15.412
16.262
16.345
16.959
18.481
19.465
21.222
24.861
25.618
27.939

In Lap
3
7
3
8
8
6
4
7
8
8
6
8
8
7
6
7
5
7
7
7
4
6
7
6
3
6
4
4
7
6
3
3
4
0

km/h
50,612
50,212
49,407
49,038
48,632
48,506
48,412
48,404
48,090
47,621
47,549
47,493
47,150
47,052
47,028
46,893
46,826
46,811
46,576
46,543
46,187
46,141
45,759
45,306
45,045
45,020
44,834
44,379
44,090
43,583
42,570
42,365
41,748

-
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:30:46

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

20.07.2013 10:30

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 27/13
posted at:              h


